
The sale schedule below details when each points level is eligible to buy (subject to availability). 

 
BUY ONLINE AT: tickets.scottishfa.co.uk   
Ticket Allocation – 2150      
 

Ticket Price - £4.00 (600 lek converted 18 October 2018).  

 

Sale Dates Points Criteria 

 
12 noon Monday 22 October to 12 noon 
Wednesday 24 October 

 
Members with 7 to 18 points  
(guaranteed during this time period only) 

 
12 noon Wednesday 24 October to 12 noon 
Thursday 25 October 

 
Members with 6 to 18 points  
(subject to availability) 

 
12 noon Thursday 25 October to 12 noon 
Friday 26 October 

 
Members with 5 to 18 points  
(subject to availability) 

 
12 noon Friday 26 October to 12 noon 
Saturday 27 October 

 
Members with 4 to 18 points  
(subject to availability) 

 
12 noon Saturday 27 October to 12noon 
Sunday 28 October 

 
Members with 3 to 18 points 
(subject to availability) 

 
12 noon Sunday 28 October to 12 noon 
Monday 29 October  

 
Members with 2 to 18 points 
(subject to availability) 
 

 
12 noon Monday 29 October to 12 noon 
Tuesday 30 October 

 
Members with 1 to 18 points 
(subject to availability) 
 

 
12 noon Tuesday 30 October to 12 noon 
Wednesday 31 October 

 
Open to all members  
(subject to availability) 
 

 

UEFA Nations League 
Albania v Scotland 

Saturday 17 November 2018 – kick-off 20:45 (local time) 
Loro Boriçi Stadium - Shkodër 


